
Vendors by Commodity
Vendor Detail From FIN

City of Mesa

86305 - Tires & Tubes, Passenger Vehicles
Vendor Name Vendor Code Email City State
Desert Tire Center VS0000010855 scott4tires@live.com Mesa AZ

Fleet Solutions LLC VS0000009205 Norma@USAFleetSolutions.com Reno NV

GCR Tire Centers CNV389277 frucheysteve@bfusa.com Phoenix AZ

Mesa Chamber Of Commerce CNV408751 sharrison@mesachamber.org Mesa AZ

Petunia Seventeen LLC VS0000009805 alex@steveandtonytire.com Mesa AZ

Rucker Trailer Works VS0000004927 ruckertrailerworks@gmail.com Mesa AZ

The Goodyear Tire and Rubber Co CNV616818 aedmondson@wingfootct.com Phoenix AZ

Tire Centers LLC VS0000009476 tci826mgr@tirecenters.com Phoenix AZ

86306 - Tires & Tubes, Motorcycle
Vendor Name Vendor Code Email City State
Fleet Solutions LLC VS0000009205 Norma@USAFleetSolutions.com Reno NV

GCR Tire Centers CNV389277 frucheysteve@bfusa.com Phoenix AZ

86307 - Tires & Tubes, Light Trucks
Vendor Name Vendor Code Email City State
BAB2 LLC VS0000011388 barry@southwestworktrucks.com Mesa AZ

Desert Tire Center VS0000010855 scott4tires@live.com Mesa AZ

Fleet Solutions LLC VS0000009205 Norma@USAFleetSolutions.com Reno NV

GCR Tire Centers CNV389277 frucheysteve@bfusa.com Phoenix AZ

Mesa Chamber Of Commerce CNV408751 sharrison@mesachamber.org Mesa AZ

Petunia Seventeen LLC VS0000009805 alex@steveandtonytire.com Mesa AZ

Redburn Tire Company CNV531359 GSMITH@RTCO.NET Mesa AZ

Rucker Trailer Works VS0000004927 ruckertrailerworks@gmail.com Mesa AZ

The Goodyear Tire and Rubber Co CNV616818 aedmondson@wingfootct.com Phoenix AZ

Tire Centers LLC VS0000009476 tci826mgr@tirecenters.com Phoenix AZ

Report ID: FIN0067 Date Refreshed: 07/09/2019 16:39
Page 1 of 4Report Tab: FIN



Vendors by Commodity
Vendor Detail From FIN

City of Mesa

86310 - Tires & Tubes, Medium Truck & Bus
Vendor Name Vendor Code Email City State
Coyote Tire Retreading Inc VS0000002610 ronc.coyote@yahoo.com Phoenix AZ

Desert Tire Center VS0000010855 scott4tires@live.com Mesa AZ

Fleet Solutions LLC VS0000009205 Norma@USAFleetSolutions.com Reno NV

GCR Tire Centers CNV389277 frucheysteve@bfusa.com Phoenix AZ

Mesa Chamber Of Commerce CNV408751 sharrison@mesachamber.org Mesa AZ

Petunia Seventeen LLC VS0000009805 alex@steveandtonytire.com Mesa AZ

Redburn Tire Company CNV531359 GSMITH@RTCO.NET Mesa AZ

Rucker Trailer Works VS0000004927 ruckertrailerworks@gmail.com Mesa AZ

The Goodyear Tire and Rubber Co CNV616818 aedmondson@wingfootct.com Phoenix AZ

Tire Centers LLC VS0000009476 tci826mgr@tirecenters.com Phoenix AZ

86315 - Tires & Tubes, Off-Road Equipment
Vendor Name Vendor Code Email City State
Carbon Activated Corporation CNV137774 janetr@activatedcarbon.com Compton CA

Desert Tire Center VS0000010855 scott4tires@live.com Mesa AZ

GCR Tire Centers CNV389277 frucheysteve@bfusa.com Phoenix AZ

Mesa Chamber Of Commerce CNV408751 sharrison@mesachamber.org Mesa AZ

Petunia Seventeen LLC VS0000009805 alex@steveandtonytire.com Mesa AZ

Redburn Tire Company CNV531359 GSMITH@RTCO.NET Mesa AZ

Rucker Trailer Works VS0000004927 ruckertrailerworks@gmail.com Mesa AZ

The Goodyear Tire and Rubber Co CNV616818 aedmondson@wingfootct.com Phoenix AZ

Tire Centers LLC VS0000009476 tci826mgr@tirecenters.com Phoenix AZ

86320 - Tires & Tubes, Farm Tractor & Implement
Vendor Name Vendor Code Email City State
Desert Tire Center VS0000010855 scott4tires@live.com Mesa AZ

GCR Tire Centers CNV389277 frucheysteve@bfusa.com Phoenix AZ

Report ID: FIN0067 Date Refreshed: 07/09/2019 16:39
Page 2 of 4Report Tab: FIN



Vendors by Commodity
Vendor Detail From FIN

City of Mesa

Vendor Name Vendor Code Email City State
Mesa Chamber Of Commerce CNV408751 sharrison@mesachamber.org Mesa AZ

Petunia Seventeen LLC VS0000009805 alex@steveandtonytire.com Mesa AZ

Redburn Tire Company CNV531359 GSMITH@RTCO.NET Mesa AZ

Rucker Trailer Works VS0000004927 ruckertrailerworks@gmail.com Mesa AZ

Tire Centers LLC VS0000009476 tci826mgr@tirecenters.com Phoenix AZ

86325 - Tires & Tubes, Industrial
Vendor Name Vendor Code Email City State
Carbon Activated Corporation CNV137774 janetr@activatedcarbon.com Compton CA

Desert Tire Center VS0000010855 scott4tires@live.com Mesa AZ

GCR Tire Centers CNV389277 frucheysteve@bfusa.com Phoenix AZ

Mesa Chamber Of Commerce CNV408751 sharrison@mesachamber.org Mesa AZ

Petunia Seventeen LLC VS0000009805 alex@steveandtonytire.com Mesa AZ

Redburn Tire Company CNV531359 GSMITH@RTCO.NET Mesa AZ

Rucker Trailer Works VS0000004927 ruckertrailerworks@gmail.com Mesa AZ

The Goodyear Tire and Rubber Co CNV616818 aedmondson@wingfootct.com Phoenix AZ

Tire Centers LLC VS0000009476 tci826mgr@tirecenters.com Phoenix AZ

86330 - Tires & Tubes, Misc. (Not Otherwise Listed)
Vendor Name Vendor Code Email City State
Carbon Activated Corporation CNV137774 janetr@activatedcarbon.com Compton CA

Desert Tire Center VS0000010855 scott4tires@live.com Mesa AZ

GCR Tire Centers CNV389277 frucheysteve@bfusa.com Phoenix AZ

Mesa Chamber Of Commerce CNV408751 sharrison@mesachamber.org Mesa AZ

Petunia Seventeen LLC VS0000009805 alex@steveandtonytire.com Mesa AZ

Redburn Tire Company CNV531359 GSMITH@RTCO.NET Mesa AZ

Rucker Trailer Works VS0000004927 ruckertrailerworks@gmail.com Mesa AZ

The Goodyear Tire and Rubber Co CNV616818 aedmondson@wingfootct.com Phoenix AZ

Report ID: FIN0067 Date Refreshed: 07/09/2019 16:39
Page 3 of 4Report Tab: FIN



Vendors by Commodity
Vendor Detail From FIN

City of Mesa

Vendor Name Vendor Code Email City State
Tire Centers LLC VS0000009476 tci826mgr@tirecenters.com Phoenix AZ

86365 - Recapped/Retreaded Tires (See Class 928 if Recapping/Retread
Vendor Name Vendor Code Email City State
Mesa Chamber Of Commerce CNV408751 sharrison@mesachamber.org Mesa AZ

Redburn Tire Company CNV531359 GSMITH@RTCO.NET Mesa AZ

Report ID: FIN0067 Date Refreshed: 07/09/2019 16:39
Page 4 of 4Report Tab: FIN



Vendors by Commodity
Vendor Detail From VSS

City of Mesa
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Petunia Seventeen LLC VS0000009805 alex@steveandtonytire.com Mesa AZ
Rucker Trailer Works VS0000004927 ruckertrailerworks@gmail.com Mesa AZ
The Goodyear Tire and Rubber Co CNV616818 aedmondson@wingfootct.com Phoenix AZ
Tire Centers LLC VS0000009476 gregg.betcher@tirecenters.com Phoenix AZ

86306 - Tires & Tubes, Motorcycle
Vendor Name Vendor Code Email City State
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86307 - Tires & Tubes, Light Trucks
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The Goodyear Tire and Rubber Co CNV616818 aedmondson@wingfootct.com Phoenix AZ
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86310 - Tires & Tubes, Medium Truck & Bus
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Vendors by Commodity
Vendor Detail From VSS

City of Mesa

Vendor Name Vendor Code Email City State
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Mesa Chamber Of Commerce CNV408751 sharrison@mesachamber.org Mesa AZ
Petunia Seventeen LLC VS0000009805 alex@steveandtonytire.com Mesa AZ
Redburn Tire Company CNV531359 sheila@rtco.net Mesa AZ
Rucker Trailer Works VS0000004927 ruckertrailerworks@gmail.com Mesa AZ
The Goodyear Tire and Rubber Co CNV616818 aedmondson@wingfootct.com Phoenix AZ
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Vendor Name Vendor Code Email City State
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Vendor Name Vendor Code Email City State
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Vendors by Commodity
Vendor Detail From VSS

City of Mesa

Vendor Name Vendor Code Email City State
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Vendor Name Vendor Code Email City State
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86330 - Tires & Tubes, Misc. (Not Otherwise Listed)
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Vendors by Commodity
Vendor Detail From VSS

City of Mesa

Report ID: FIN0067 Date Refreshed: 07/09/2019 16:39
Page 4 of 4Report Tab: VSS



FIN Emails

aedmondson@wingfootct.com

alex@steveandtonytire.com

barry@southwestworktrucks.com

frucheysteve@bfusa.com

GSMITH@RTCO.NET

janetr@activatedcarbon.com

Norma@USAFleetSolutions.com

ronc.coyote@yahoo.com

ruckertrailerworks@gmail.com

scott4tires@live.com

sharrison@mesachamber.org

tci826mgr@tirecenters.com



VSS Emails

aedmondson@wingfootct.com

alex@steveandtonytire.com

barry@southwestworktrucks.com

dalek@activatedcarbon.com

frucheysteve@bfusa.com

gregg.betcher@tirecenters.com

Norma@USAFleetSolutions.com

ronc.coyote@yahoo.com

ruckertrailerworks@gmail.com

scott4tires@live.com

sharrison@mesachamber.org

sheila@rtco.net



Vendors by Commodity
Report Details

City of Mesa

Prompts: *** Query Name:FIN ***

    Commodity Code(s) 86305; 86306; 86307; 86310; 86315; 86320; 86325; 86330; 86365

*** Query Name:VSS ***

    Commodity Code(s) 86305; 86306; 86307; 86310; 86315; 86320; 86325; 86330; 86365
Report Filters: *** Filter on Report FIN  ***

     No Filter on FIN

*** Filter on Report VSS  ***

No Filter on VSS

*** Filter on Report FIN Excel  ***

No Filter on FIN Excel

*** Filter on Report VSS Excel  ***

No Filter on VSS Excel

*** Filter on Report Report Details  ***

No Filter on Report Details
Query Details: *** Query Name:FIN ***

    ** Query Properties:
       Universe:Mesa-Ad-Hoc
       Last Refresh Date:7/9/19 4:39 PM
       Last Execution Duration: 1
       Number of rows: 66
       Retrieve Duplicate Row: ON
    
    ** Query Definition:
       Result Objects: Comm Cd, Vend Cust Cd, Comm Nm, Lgl Nm, City Nm, St, Email Ad
       Filters (    Lgl Nm Not Equal VSS Internal
                AND  Ad Typ Equal PR
                AND  Comm Cd In List {86305;86306;86307;86310;86315;86320;86325;86330;86365 }
               )

*** Query Name:VSS ***

    ** Query Properties:
       Universe:Mesa-Ad-Hoc
       Last Refresh Date:7/9/19 4:39 PM
       Last Execution Duration: 1
       Number of rows: 66
       Retrieve Duplicate Row: ON
    
    ** Query Definition:
       Result Objects: Comm Cd, Comm Nm, Vend Cust Cd, Lgl Nm, City Nm, St, Email Address
       Filters (    Lgl Nm Not Equal VSS Internal
                AND  Ad Typ Equal PR
                AND  Comm Cd In List {86305;86306;86307;86310;86315;86320;86325;86330;86365 }
               )

Report ID: FIN0067 Date Refreshed: 07/09/2019 16:39
Page 1 of 1Report Tab: Report Details



2019209 – APP Vendor List 

 

  Supplier Status Main contact Consulte    

 ALL TIRE & AUTO LLC - Activated LEWIS ANNIE (ALLTIREAUTO)
 
 

 

 

  
 

  

 EARNHARDT FORD - Activated BARAGAR LARRY (EARNHARDTFORD)
 

 
 

 

  
 

  

 FREIGHTLINER OF ARIZONA LLC - Activated ROSS JIM (JIMROSS)
 
 

 

 

  
 

  

 HENDERSON CHEVROLET CO - Activated ZACHRISON PETE (HNDPARTS18)
 

 
 

 

  
 

  

 HOLMES TUTTLE FORD INC - Activated DAVIS JASON (HOLMESTUTTLE)
 

 
 

 

  
 

  

 JACKS TIRE & OIL MANAGEMENT CO INC - Activated TIRE & OIL JACK'S (PHX61)
 
 

 

 

  
 

  

 LHM CORP MFD - Larry H Miller Ford Mesa Activated SCHAEFFER Tim  (LHMFORDMESA)
 

 
 

 

  
 

  

 LZ DELTA LLC - GO AZ Motorcycles Activated TUCKER JAY (TUCKERJ)
 

 
 

 

  
 

  

 MICHAEL M GOLIGHTLY - Activated GOLIGHTLY SCOTT (GOLIGHT123)
 

 
 

 

  
 

  

 O RIELLY CHEVROLET - Activated VALENCIA BOB (BOBVAL)
 

 
 

 

  
 

  

 ON ANY MOTO LLC - Activated BATTAGLIA MICHAEL (ONANYMOTO)
 

 
 

 

  
 

  

 RAMSAY SERVICE INC - Activated RAMSAY NICK (RAMSAYAUTO@KANAB.NET)
 

 
 

 

  
 

  

 RJD Holdings - Anderson Toyta Activated BIRESCH Stacey (sbiresch@andersonauto.com)
 

 
 

 

  
 

  

 S & S TIRE CO - Activated HULSEBUS JO DEE (JODEE.HULSEBUS@SSTIREAZ.COM)
 

 
 

 

  
 

  

 SOUTHERN TIRE MART LLC - Activated CONWILL RICHARD (RCONWILL)
 

 
 

 

  
 

  

 SOUTHWEST 24 HR DIVIRSIFIED SERVICES LLC 
- 

Activated STEVENSON SUZE (SUZESTEVENDIV23)
 

 
 

 

  
 

  

 Stamps Auto LLC - Stamps Auto- San Tan Valley Activated HERRING John (john@stampsauto.com)
 

 
 

 

  
 

  

 V & JS TRAVELIN AUTO REPAIR - Activated EDMONDS VICKY (TRAVELIN1753)
 

 
 

 

  
 

  

 W R RYAN CO - Activated RUIZ DAVID (WRRYAN)
 
 

 

 

  
 

  

 WATSON CHEVROLET INC - Activated KIEPKE Ron (BIRDIE18)
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From: Evan Karl
Bcc: karl.d@communitytirepros.com; phils@phxtire.com; matts@phxtire.com; davidg@rtco.net;

tmoyer@purcelltire.com; aedmondson@wingfootct.com; alex@steveandtonytire.com;
barry@southwestworktrucks.com; frucheysteve@bfusa.com; GSMITH@RTCO.NET; janetr@activatedcarbon.com;
Norma@USAFleetSolutions.com; ronc.coyote@yahoo.com; ruckertrailerworks@gmail.com; scott4tires@live.com;
sharrison@mesachamber.org; tci826mgr@tirecenters.com; aedmondson@wingfootct.com;
alex@steveandtonytire.com; barry@southwestworktrucks.com; dalek@activatedcarbon.com;
frucheysteve@bfusa.com; gregg.betcher@tirecenters.com; Norma@USAFleetSolutions.com;
ronc.coyote@yahoo.com; ruckertrailerworks@gmail.com; scott4tires@live.com; sharrison@mesachamber.org;
sheila@rtco.net

Subject: City of Mesa Solicitation #2019209: Vehicle Tires, Accessories and Related Services
Date: Tuesday, July 09, 2019 4:46:00 PM
Attachments: image002.png

City of Mesa Purchasing is now accepting bids/proposals for the following products/services:
 
Due Date 
(3 p.m. Local Time)

Bid/Proposal No. Title

9/4/2019 2019209 This Request for Proposal is seeking
Vehicle Tires, Accessories and Related
Services

 
You are receiving this notification because you are a registered vendor identified with the
commodities/services outlined below:
 

863-05 Tires and Tubes, Passenger Vehicles
863-06 Tires and Tubes, Motorcycle
863-07 Tires and Tubes, Light Trucks
863-10 Tires and Tubes, Medium Truck and Bus
863-15 Tires and Tubes, Off-Road Equipment
863-20 Tires and Tubes, Farm Tractor and Implement
863-25 Tires and Tubes, Industrial
863-30 Tires and Tubes, Misc.
863-65 Recapped/Retreaded Tires

 
For further information, please access the City of Mesa Purchasing’s website at:
https://www.mesaaz.gov/Home/Components/RFP/RFP/2661/624
 
Thank you,
 
Evan Karl | Purchasing
Procurement Specialist  
City of Mesa | PO Box 1466, Mesa, AZ 85211-1466
480.644.2356 |  Evan.Karl@MesaAZ.Gov
 
Hours: Monday – Thursday, 7 am - 6 pm / closed Fridays
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RFP Notification List - 2019209 Vehicle Tires, Accessories and Related Services

First Name Last Name Company Name Email

Donnie McDaniel 2 Tier Wholesalers donnie@2tierwholesaleinc.com
Charles Jones Advance Auto Parts charlesjones@advance-auto.com
gary tidwell a-ok auto supply parts@tidwellwholesale.com
Brandon Olmsted Arizona Petroleum brandono@colopetro.com
Jason Phillips Auto Value/ Bumper to Bumper jphillips@alliance1.com
Mark Lowry Automotive Distribution Network mlowry@networkhq.org
Christopher Perry Barnacle Parking Enforcement chris@barnacleparking.com
Suzanne Cruz Battery Systems, Inc bids@batterysystems.net

Bridgestone Americas TrosperGregg@bfusa.com
FRAN NWOKO BVI RESOURCES fran@bviresourcesusa.com
HEATHER HINOJOS CASA FORD INC heather@casaford.com
clarence johnson CITY OF NORTH CHICAGO clajoh@northchicago.org
Clay Jeppsen Code 3 Technology clay@code3technology.com

Continental Michael.mistretta@conti-na.com
Jason Graham Corpus Christi Freightliner jason.graham@strcorpus.com
Timor Brik DataRemote, Inc. tbrik@dataremote.com
Drew Pallotto Delta Absorbents LLC Drew@drysweep.com
Luke Tait Detection & Suppression International LT luke.tait@firedsi.com
Wesley Adkins Doehrman Company Inc wesa@doehrman.com
Kellie Lowery E3 Spark Plugs klowery@e3sparkplugs.com
Jennifer Sabado-Rios Earlychildhood LLC d/b/a Discount School bids@DiscountSchoolSupply.com
Matt Miller East Texas Mack Sales LLC / B&C Body Com matt.miller@east-texas-mack.com
timothy mangin EML, LLC tnt@emlez.com
Ghazi Mustafa FastTrack Mobile Electronics fasttracksales@frontier.com
JOELENE JEWETT FEMCO USA joelene@femco.com
Chris Kingham Fred Haas Nissan LP ckingham@fredhaasnissan.com

Goodyear rick_wendt@goodyear.com
Goodyear kenneth_miller@goodyear.com 

Rheanne Goolsbee Goolsbee Tire Service Inc. rheanne@goolsbeetire.com
Clarke DuBose Gulf Coast Radiator clarke@gulfcoastradiators.com
Chase Oswalt HaasTech dba Advanced Starter Service chase@advancedstarter.com
Richard Haas HaasTech dba Advanced Starter Service rhaas@advancedstarter.com
Terry Kimbell HI-Line tkimbell@hi-line.com
Ashley Brush Jasper Engines & Transmissions bids@jasperengines.com
Angie Robinson JASPER ENGINES AND TRANSMISSIONS bids@jasperengines.com
Michael Lamkin JASPER ENGINES AND TRANSMISSIONS bids@jasperengines.com



RFP Notification List - 2019209 Vehicle Tires, Accessories and Related Services

Gary Woitzik Macker Tek Ltd. gary@mackertek.com
Michelin joe.oconnor@michelin.com
Michelin john.cook@michelin.com

Shane Olden Mid-Atlantic Repairs, LLC midatlanticrepairs@gmail.com
Josh D'Agostino Mighty Distributing System of America josh.dagostino@mightyautoparts.com
Nick Monroe Monroe Truck and Auto Accessories sales@monroeta.com
Michael Lewis Myco's Collision mycoscollision@atmc.net
Anna Marto Nightingale Corp anna@nightingalechairs.com
OMAR MOLINA PAN AMERICAN AUTO, LLC OMOLINA.PANAM@GMAIL.COM
David Jennings Partsmaster a division of NCH Corp. david.jennings@partsmaster.com
Danielle Thomas Premier Auto Design LLC premierautodesignllc@gmail.com
Katina Collins RCK Equipment Solutions katina@rckequip.com
Adam Ansel Republic Battery sales@republicbattery.com
Edward Morgan Revitalize Charging Solutions, Inc. edward.morgan@revitalizecs.com
katie Rogosich ROGO Fastener Co., Inc. krogosich@rogofastener.com
Pam Roznovak Roznovaks Services Inc pam@roznovaksservices.com
Greg Watkins Share Corporation greg@gregthechemicalguy.com
Katie Gillmore Signature Graphics, Inc kgillmore@signaturegraph.com
Peter Crawford Sotex Tools sales@sotextools.com
Eric Nagel Stag Enterprise, Inc. ericn@stagenterprise.com
Leland Barrow Strategic Fleet Solutions LLC owners@superiorfleetsolutions.com
David Sekella Susquehanna Motorsports dave@rallylights.com
Amanda Stemmerich TERMINAL SUPPLY COMPANY SALES@TERMINALSUPPLYCO.COM
john Mccoy The Fuel Masters jdmccoy57@gmail.com
Amy Van Heukelom The Green Alliance amy@thegreenalliance.co
KIMBERLY MAPLES Tomboy Distribution, LLC tomboy@tomboysupply.com
Tim Tipton Tractor & Equipment Company anoble@tec1943.com
Bill Schwam United Access bschwam@unitedaccess.com
RENIEL DOMINGO USA Fleet Parts rdomingo@usafleetparts.com
Denise McKenna Winzer Corporation denise.mckenna@winzerusa.com
Homer Wood Wood Alternator and Starter Service hjwood@sbcglobal.net
Ron Anduray Yellow Bus Nation ron.anduray@yellowbusnation.com
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